
Lottery Odds - Feral Hog 2015

Hunt Location Quota
 Total 
Apps

First 
Choice SELECTION ODDS FOR FIRST CHOICE BY (# OF FIRST CHOICE APPS)

P6 or > P5 P4 P3 P2 P1 P0

Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (2ND HUNT) 100 1965 836 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 100% (35) 45% 
(146)

0% 
(187)

0% 
(468)

Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (1ST HUNT) 100 2063 1850 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 100% (48) 27% 
(196)

0% 
(234)

0% 
(1372)

7,922Total Number of Applicants:

Number of Points-Only Applicants: 3,894 Total Number of NonResident 
Applicants:

Total Number of Resident Applicants: 7,419

503

Total Number of Location Applicants: 4,028


