

Georgia Department of Natural Resources Go Outdoors Georgia

Lottery Odds - Feral Hog 2015

Hunt Location	Quota	Total Apps	First Choice	SELECTION ODDS FOR FIRST CHOICE BY (# OF FIRST CHOICE APPS)						
				P6 or >	P5	P4	P3	P2	P1	P0
Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (2ND HUNT)	100	1965	836	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (35)	45% (146)	0% (187)	0% (468)
Feral Hog - OSSABAW ISLAND (1ST HUNT)	100	2063	1850	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (48)	27% (196)	0% (234)	0% (1372)

Total Number of Location Applicants: 4,028 Total Number of Resident Applicants: 7,419

Number of Points-Only Applicants: 3,894 Total Number of NonResident 503 Applicants:

Total Number of Applicants: 7,922